Date
08/23/19
08/30/19
09/06/19
09/14/19
09/21/19
09/28/19
10/05/19
10/15/19
10/28/19
11/09/19

LEHMAN LOBOS

CROSS-COUNTRY 2019

Meet
VISTA RIDGE INVITATIONAL-VISTA RIDGE HS

WESTLAKE CHAP INVITATIONAL-SE METRO PARK
PISD INVITATIONAL-NE METRO PARK
CEDAR PARK INVITATIONAL-CEDAR PARK HS
HAYS INVITATIONAL
MCNEIL INVITATIONAL -OLD SETTLERS
MATADOR INVITATIONAL-STARKE PARK
DISTRICT-OLD SETTLERS PARK
REGIONALS-TEXAS A&M-CORPUS CHRISTI
STATE MEET-OLD SETTLERS PARK ROUND ROCK

Head Cross-Country Coach: Daryl Faulks

Assistant Cross-Country Coach: Sean Dickson

Athletic Coordinator: Bruce Salmon

Principal: Karen Zuniga
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